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Monday 6:35 pm

Team Standings

Warpath Lanes

USBC Certification: 805383

Lanes 11 - 16

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 AlleyKatz 21 2 17 3 13 5 27 1 78 55.7 668 1844 976 2714

2 1 Mis-Splits 19 3 22 1 19 3 26 2 86 61.4 689 2014 945 2764

3 5 NoTaps 11 6 22 2 21 2 23 3 77 55.0 725 2074 992 2875

4 3 Krak'n Pinz 17 4 16 4 24 1 14 4 71 50.7 662 1925 976 2816

5 2 Meet the spare-tans 13 5 13 6 17 4 9 5 52 371 656 1677 1006 2727

6 1 5 6 6 2098

Team Rosters

21 02/20 4-1

11-12 13-14 15-16

5-2

3-6 Roll-Off Scores count

22 02/27 = Bowling for Averages. No points

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Mis-Splits Lane 12 HDCP=264

David Strickler 6249 36 173 42
Bailey Strickler 6344 54 117 92
John Rogers 3902 39 100 108
Jimmy W. Strickler 8805 45 195 22
Tyler Strickler 1219 12 101 107
3 - Krak'n Pinz Lane 15 HDCP=298

Richard Skillman 6904 48 143 69
Amy Moore 8535 51 167 47
Kimia Attaran 3743 48 77 128
Bethany Nadzan 8149 51 159 54
Hanieh Niroomand 2013 21 95 112
Kristie Bailey 0 0 O 0
5-No Taps Lane 13 HDCP=294

Gary Greenhill 4387 33 132 79
Kerri Greenhill 4429 42 105 103
Mark Shelton 8579 54 158 55
Chris Moore 6561 42 156 57
Jason Lane 7623 45 169 45
Brent Nowell 2410 15 160 54

6 Bowling Stones 24 15 11 6 56 40.0 760 981 2761

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
2 - Meet the spare-tans Lane 14 HDCP=333
Hamid Ebrahimi 7995 60 133 78
Rahul Shankar 5510 45 122 88
Abhijit Talpade 6414 48 133 78
Mike Mazzotta 6181 51 121 89
Bahareh Sadaghalvad 0 0 O 0
Vinita Shinde 1095 12 91 116
Manaii Dhawon 563 6 93 114
4 - Alley Katz Lane 11 HDCP=348
Sharon Hardin 5443 51 106 102
Tina Wilmer 5687 48 118 91
Evan Wilmer 6269 45 139 72
Courtney Wood 5727 45 127 83
Danny Wolfe 6352 36 176 39
6 - Bowling Stones Lane 16 HDCP=252
Jon Jackson 8125 54 150 63
Justin Lane 8958 60 149 63
Ken Lane 7815 54 144 68
Matt Hawn 7930 51 155 58

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game

760

Team Scratch Series

2098

Bowling Stones
No Taps
Mis-Splits
Alley Katz
Krak'n Pinz

2074
2014
1925
1844

Bowling Stones
No Taps
Mis-Splits
Krak'n Pinz
Alley Katz

Meet the spare-tans

Scratch Game

247
247
233
233
231
225
222
221
221

Mike Vaughan
Jimmy Strickler
David Strickler
Danny Wolfe
Hamid Ebrahimi
Nickalus Riem
Danny Strickler
Jon Jackson
Richard Skillman
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1677

Sc

Meet the spare-tans

ratch Series

683
658
651
609
608
603
602
556

Jimmy Strickler
Mike Vaughan
Nickalus Riem
Danny Wolfe
Chris Moore
David Strickler
Jason Lane
Danny Strickler

Team Handicap Game

1006

Team Handicap Series

2875

992
981
976
976
945

Meet the spare-tans
No Taps

Bowling Stones
Krak'n Pinz

Alley Katz

2816
2764
2761
2727

No Taps

Krak'n Pinz
Mis-Splits
Bowling Stones
Meet the spare-ta

Mis-Splits
Handicap Game

322
291
285
279
278
277
275
275

Hamid Ebrahimi
Richard Skillman
Danny Strickler
Evan Wilmer
Danny Wolfe
David Strickler
Jon Jackson
Mark Shelton

2714

Alley Katz

Handicap Series

799
791
759
758
749
745
744
744
744

Hamid Ebrahimi
Chris Moore
Nickalus Riem
Jason Lane
Jimmy Strickler
Danny Strickler
Evan Wilmer
Danny Wolfe
Ken Lane
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Warpath Lanes
Season High Scores - Continued

Women 229 Courtney Wood 588 Bethany Nadzan
214 Bethany Nadzan 568 Amy Moore
210 Amy Moore 449 Courtney Wood
189 Vicki Strickler 443 Bailey Strickler
181 Tina Wilmer 439 Norma Strickler
174 Kerri Greenhill 418 Tina Wilmer
168 Bailey Strickler 403 Kerri Greenhill
162 Norma Strickler 402 Vicki Strickler
Season Game Over Average
Game - Ave = Difference
Men 231-118 =113 Hamid Ebrahimi
221-142=79 Richard Skillman
222 -150 =72 Danny Strickler
201-133=68 Evan Wilmer
233-169=64 Danny Wolfe
201-138=63 Ken Lane
233-171=62 David Strickler
221-159=62 Jon Jackson
220 -158 =62 Mark Shelton
Women 229-124 =105 Courtney Wood
174 - 104 =70 Kerri Greenhill
202 -133=69 Bethany Nadzan
189 - 121 =68  Vicki Strickler
175-108 =67 Tina Wilmer
153 -89 =64 Hanieh Niroomand
148 - 93 =55 Bailey Strickler
210-156 =54 Amy Moore

315
280
278
278
275
270
267
262

Courtney Wood
Bethany Nadzan
Vicki Strickler
Kerri Greenhill
Tina Wilmer
Hanieh Niroomand
Amy Moore

Bailey Strickler

Lanes 11 - 16

762
733
725
724
723
710
703
700

Bethany Nadzan
Hanieh Niroomand
Bailey Strickler
Kerri Greenhill
Amy Moore
Courtney Wood
Tina Wilmer
Sharon Hardin

Season Series over Average
Series - Ave = Difference

526 - 354 =172
608 - 456 = 152
602 - 486 = 116
651 - 540 = 111
510-399 =111
525-414 =111
556 - 450 = 106
374 -270=104

588 - 465 =123
382 -267 =115
403 - 303 =100
378 -279=99
440 - 357 =83
561 -480 = 81
376 - 300 =76
418 -342 =76

Hamid Ebrahimi
Chris Moore
Jason Lane
Nickalus Riem
Evan Wilmer
Ken Lane
Danny Strickler
Tyler Strickler

Bethany Nadzan
Hanieh Niroomand
Kerri Greenhill
Bailey Strickler
Courtney Wood
Amy Moore
Sharon Hardin
Tina Wilmer

Most Improved Average

Men
Women 97 to 117.48 =+20.48Bailey

124 to 139.31 =+15.31Evan Wilmer

87 to 100.05 =+13.05John Rogers
149 to 167.35 =+18.35Amy Moore

112 to 122.44 =+10.44 Rahul Shankar

Strickler 145 to 159.78 =+14.78 Bethany Nadzan

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 725 No Taps
Scratch Series 2074 No Taps
Handicap Game 992 No Taps
Handicap Series 2875 No Taps
Men Handicap Game 277

Handicap Series 791

Scratch Game 220

Scratch Series 599

Women Handicap Game 273

Handicap Series 725

Scratch Game 188

Scratch Series 471

689 Mis-Splits 668 Alley Katz
2014 Mis-Splits 1844 Alley Katz
958 Alley Katz 907 Mis-Splits
2714 Alley Katz 2668 Mis-Splits
David Strickler 260 Jon Jackson 239 Evan Wilmer

Chris Moore 702 Danny Wolfe 641 Rahul Shankar
Mark Shelton 205 Jimmy Strickler 162 Justin Lane
Jason Lane 488 Matt Hawn 428 Danny Strickler
Tina Wilmer 254 Courtney Wood

Bailey Strickler 659 Kerri Greenhill

Amy Moore 102 Kimia Attaran

Bethany Nadzan

Temporary Substitutes

Name

Carlos Alvarado
Jason Baker
Coy R. Barker
Jeff Berry

Ron Blanton
John Boisseau
Pat Boisseau
Alisa Cade
Barbara Carico
Amy Carter
Justin Carter
Robert Carter
Joel Coffey
Keith Coffey
Darrell E. Cox
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Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
0 0 O 0 Dennis Cox 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Naaman Cox 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Robert Craig 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Deb Crawford 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Theresa K. Crawford 0 0 O 0
0 0 bk161 53 Tony Crawford 0 0 O 0
0 0 bk128 82 Don Crismond 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Larry Cunningham 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Joe Douthat 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Chad D. Drinnon 0 0 bk137 74
0 0 O 0 Brady Duff 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Jackson Duncan 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Gary L. Edens 0 0 O 0
0 0 bk156 57 Gene E. Edwards 0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0 Rick A. Falin 0 0 O 0
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Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Wayne Fields 0 0 O 0 Tim Rowe 0 0O O 0
Charles E. Gray 0 0 O 0 Matt m. Schnepf 0 0 O 0
Eddie Guy 0 0 O 0 David Scott 0 0 O 0
Gail Guy 0 0 O 0 David Shaffer 0 0 O 0
Keith Hackler 0 0 O 0 Jim Shaffer 0 0 0O 0
Cephas Hensley 0 0 O 0 Shelia Shaffer 0 0 O 0
Jason Jackson 0 0 O 0 Chad Shanks 0 0 O 0
David Jessee 0 0 O 0 Bob Shelton 0 0 O 0
Michael P. Johns 0 0 O 0 Doug F. Smith 0 0O O 0
Joyce G. Manis 0 0 O 0 Keith Smith 0 0 O 0
Karen Manis 0 0 O 0 Liana R. Smith 0 0 O 0
Michael A. Manis 0 0 O 0 Tyler Smith 1357 12 113 96
Tara Marsh 0 0 O 0 Wendell Smith 0 0 O 0
Larry Maxwell 0 0 O 0 Danny Strickler 4601 30 1583 60
Jim McClellan 0 0 bk173 42 Norma Strickler 439 3 146 66
Robbie McClellan 0 0 0 0 Vicki G. Strickler 2608 21 124 86
Derek Mikkola 0 0O O 0 Deborah Vaughan 0 0 O 0
Tiffany Mikkola 0 0 O 0 Mike A. Vaughan 3063 15 204 14
Chris Poirier 0 0 O 0 Vicki Vaughan 0 0 O 0
Richard Rambo 0 0 bk173 42 Amy Vogrig 0 0O O 0
Carin L. Renfro 0 0 0O 0 Greg Whitaker 0 0 O 0
Shaun G. Renfro 0 0 O 0 Tom Winebarger 0 0 0O 0
Nickalus Riem 651 3 217 2 Harold Wright 0 0 O 0
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Monday 6:35 pm Warpath Lanes
Lane 11 1 - Mis-Splits Week 20 02/13/2023 Lane 12 3 - Krak'n Pinz Week 20 02/13/2023
Old Oid HDCP Old Oid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Strickler 171 44 199 171 233 603 735 Richard Skillman 145 67 103 139 102 344 545
Bailey Strickler 115 94 168 132 143 443 725 Amy Moore 167 47 172 188 151 511 652
Danny Strickler 154 59 146 136 146 428 605 Kimia Attaran 77 128 64 102 92 258 642
Jimmy W. Strickler 196 21 176 205 159 540 603 Bethany Nadzan 159 54 127 176 168 471 633
Scratch Total 689 644 681 2014 2014 Scratch Total 466 605 513 1584 1584
Handicap 218 218 218 654 Handicap 296 296 296 888
Total 907 862 899 2014 2668 Total 762 901 809 1584 2472
Team Points Won 20 00 20 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 20 00 20 2.0
Lane 13 6 - Bowling Stones Week 20 02/13/2023 Lane 14 4 - Alley Katz Week 20 02/13/2023
Old Oid HDCP Oild Olid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jon Jackson 150 63 197 116 158 471 660 Tina Wilmer 117 92 111 181 110 402 678
Justin Lane 149 63 162 130 134 426 615 Evan Wilmer 138 73 166 164 134 464 683
Ken Lane 144 68 a134 a134 a134 402 606 Courtney Wood 126 84 110 119 170 399 651
Matt Hawn 155 58 142 159 187 488 662 Danny Wolfe 174 41 178 204 197 579 702
Scratch Total 635 539 613 1787 1787 Scratch Total 565 668 611 1844 1844
Handicap 252 252 252 756 Handicap 290 290 290 870
Total 887 791 865 1787 2543 Total 855 958 901 1844 2714
Team Points Won 20 00 00 20 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 20 20 5.0 5.0
Lane 15 5- No Taps Week 20 02/13/2023 Lane 16 2 - Meet the spare-tans Week 20 02/13/2023
Old Oid HDCP Old Oid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kerri Greenhill 104 104 104 139 104 347 659 Hamid Ebrahimi 133 78 148 123 93 364 598
Mark Shelton 158 55 220 170 130 520 685 Rahul Shankar 122 88 119 131 127 377 641
Chris Moore 152 61 192 213 203 608 791 Abhijit Talpade 133 78 120 131 146 397 631
Jason Lane 167 47 184 203 212 599 740 Mike Mazzotta 121 89 116 108 130 354 621
Scratch Total 700 725 649 2074 2074 Scratch Total 503 493 496 1492 1492
Handicap 267 267 267 801 Handicap 333 333 333 999
Total 967 992 916 2074 2875 Total 836 826 829 1492 2491
Team Points Won 20 20 20 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

02/14/2023 7:02 am Page 1 of 1 BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane Warpath Lanes



